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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #4187

Division: 11UG 2nd EAST3 H/A

Date: Saturday, March 25, 2023

Home: 12 (11U) HFC Red 13 G

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: jBL 03B

Time: 4:00 PM

Away: 12 (11U) SSYSA Stokes Thunder G
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

12 (11U) HFC Red 13 G

010
011
013
015
017
019
004
041
049
005
051
006
007
009

C

Name
Rosie DeWitt-Stephens

Lucy Martin

Malie Masterson
Windsor Ordiway
Morgan Thompson
Hazel Smith

Jordan Monteith
Ruby Whittington
Alexa Contreras
Annabelle Sherwood
Sophia Suprunchik
Scarlett Williams
Katherine Cone-Krizek

Claire Cotter

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

omments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE CELL

12 (11U) SSYSA Stokes Thunder G

No. Name Goals Misconduct
014 Austyn Russell

017 Parks Oakley
021 Colbie Berry

022 Annagrace Hulen
024 Adeline Deviney
025 Elliott Baity

026 Mia East

027 Ellie Keever

031 Layla Myers

032 Tessa Odom

033 Grace Pearsall
034 Emily Rochford
035 Skylar Spanburg
037 Ansley Yarborough
004 Emily Hull

006 Genevieve Raleigh
009 Harper Pegram

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




